
(sq-mts)

Guest Capacity by Seating Plan varies as per social distancing norms

651

436

215

221

215

60

112.2112.2

119

69.6

203

1579

750

550

200

200

200

25

--

-

-

-

-

1500

Pala (Full)

Pala (I & II) /Pala (II 
& III)

Pala- I

Pala-II

Pala-III

Conference Room 1

Conference Room 2

Conference Room 3

INDOOR BANQUET 
SPACES

Area 
(sq-mts)Reception

Formal 
Sitdown

240

150

80

80

80

14

--

-

-

-

-

-

-

180

160

70

70

70

16

--

-

-

-

-

-

-

312

201

104

104

104

16

--

-

-

-

-

-

700

450

175

175

175

25

--

-

-

-

-

-

-

105

76

60

60

60

15

--

-

-

-

-

-

-

Class 
Room Theatre U-Shaped Cluster

Conference Room 
4 & 5

Business Centre 
Boardroom

Foyer 1

Foyer 2

Gallery

Sunderbans- Outdoor 
Venue Conferene 

Lawns

10 Seater fixed boardroom

10 Seater fixed boardroom

10 Seater fixed boardroom


