

# MEETING ROOM CAPACITY CHART

Guest Capacity by Seating Plan varies as per social distancing norms

<b>INDOOR BANQUET SPACES</b>	 <b>Area (sq-mts)</b>	 <b>Reception</b>	 <b>Formal Sitdown</b>	 <b>Class Room</b>	 <b>Theatre</b>	 <b>U-Shaped</b>	 <b>Cluster</b>
Pala (Full)	651	750	312	240	700	105	180
Pala (I & II) /Pala (II & III)	436	550	201	150	450	76	160
Pala- I	215	200	104	80	175	60	70
Pala-II	221	200	104	80	175	60	70
Pala-III	215	200	104	80	175	60	70
Conference Room 1	60	25	16	14	25	15	16
Conference Room 2	10 Seater fixed boardroom						
Conference Room 3	10 Seater fixed boardroom						
Conference Room 4 & 5	112.2	-	-	-	-	-	-
Business Centre Boardroom	10 Seater fixed boardroom						
Foyer 1	119	-	-	-	-	-	-
Foyer 2	69.6	-	-	-	-	-	-
Gallery	203	-	-	-	-	-	-
Sunderbans- Outdoor Venue Conferene		-	-	-	-	-	-
Lawns	1579	1500	-	-	-	-	-